MICO BASIC 5.2/3.6 ELEC AUX CIRCUIT, 8 CHANNELS
IN: 24 V DC OUT: 24 V DC / 5x 2 A CL2 & 3x 6 A
Art.No.: 9000-41068-0200600
Weight: 0.160 kg
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: MICO BASIC 5.2/3.6
MICO BASIC 5.2/3.6
8 channels
Current adjustment 5× 2 A; 3× 6 A
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text MICO BASIC 5.2/3.6
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/9000-41068-0200600
Product-PDF for Article 9000-41068-0200600
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-01-09
Murrelektronik Inc. | 1327 Northbrook Parkway, Suite 460 | Suwanee, GA 30024 | Fon +1 770 497-9292 | Fax +1 770 497-9391 | shop@murrinc.com | shop.murrinc.com
GTIN 4048879382373
ECLASS-6.0 27371802
ECLASS-6.1 27371802
ECLASS-7.0 27371802
ECLASS-7.1 27371802
ECLASS-8.0 27371802
ECLASS-8.1 27371802
ECLASS-9.0 27371802
ECLASS-9.1 27371802
ECLASS-10.0.1 27371802
ECLASS-10.1 27371802
ECLASS-11.0 27371802
ECLASS-11.1 27371802
ECLASS-12.0 27371802
ECLASS-13.0 27371802
ECLASS-14.0 27371802
ETIM-5.0 EC001440
ETIM-6.0 EC001440
ETIM-7.0 EC001440
ETIM-8.0 EC001440
customs tariff number 85363030
EAN 4048879382373
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Input
Input voltage DC 24 V
Input voltage DC min. 18 V
Input voltage DC max. 30 V
Total current bridge set max. 40 A
ON input voltage control inputs min. 10 V
ON input voltage control inputs max. 30 V
ON pulse length control inputs high min. 20 ms
Electrical data | Output
Switch-on capacity per channel max. 20 mF